7:00

7:05

7:10

7:25

7:35

7:50

8:15

8:45

8:50

C
~milllin

RUEH-HCHRICTTA DIETRICT PARCHT ADVIZORY
COUHCIL

February 2, 2006
Operation Center Conference Room
7:00 P.M.
Snack and Scribe provided by DPAC Committee

Welcome & Introductions

Approval of January minutes
Representatives’ Bring & Share
Liaison Reports

Steve Barbeau, Executive Director, Human Resources
Partnership Schools

* Parent Education Services

* Survey Administration

*  Web Pages Update w/ Lisa Clark
Superintendent's Report

Board of Education Report

Open Discussion

Celebrations & Refinements



