

February 2, 2006Operation Center Conference Room 7:00 P.M.

Snack and Scribe provided by DPAC Committee

7:00	Welcome & Introductions
7:05	Approval of January minutes
7:10	Representatives' Bring & Share
7:25	Liaison Reports
7:35	Steve Barbeau, Executive Director, Human Resources
7:50	Partnership Schools Parent Education ServicesSurvey AdministrationWeb Pages Update w/ Lisa Clark
8:15	Superintendent's Report
8:45	Board of Education Report
8:50	Open Discussion
	Celebrations & Refinements